CITY OF WAUKESHA, WISCONSIN

201 DELAFIELD STREET * ROOM 200 * WAUKESHA, WI 53188 * PH: (262)524-3750 * FAX: (262)524-3751

PERMANENT SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

SITE ADDRESS: 3140 Saylesville Road, Waukesha, WI 53189		Office Use Only □ PICTURE/Drawing/Site Plan	
Total Number of signs applying for today:1 Value of Sign(s) \$ _46,000 FEE: \$40 min. or \$1 per sq. ft. Required in full at time of submittal. FEE IS NON-REFUNDABLE. ATTACH COLOR PHOTOS, DRAWINGS, AND/OR SITE PLAN. Show dimensions to scale, colors, and location of sign.		☐ FEE ☐ ELECTRICAL PERMIT Paid: Initials:	
Business Name: Living Word Evangelical Lutheran Church Property Owner Name: Living Word Evangelical Lutheran Church, Inc Business Phone: 262-347-9673 Sign Contractor: Innovative Signs, Inc Sign Contractor Phone 262-432-1330 (MANDATORY FIELD; applic You must submit an electrical permit signed by a license	Address: 3140 Saylesville Ro City/State/Zip: Waukesha Email: shaun@innovative-si For questions call: Busin	igns.com Sign Contractor	
HAS THIS BEEN DONE? YES, Permit No. ELC_ Premise Data: Street Frontage: 965.47' Building or Tenant S	<u> </u>	NO NOT APPLICABLE ner Street Frontage:	
Location of THIS sign: Located directly between Church building and CHECK ONE: New Sign Existing Sign Face Change Only Horizontal Width of Sign Vertical dimension of S If Sign is detached or projecting, please supply: Total SIGN 2 (if applicable): Location of THIS sign: N/A	TYPE OF SIGN (circle one Wall Projecting Wind- Reader-Board Menu-Boa	ow Roof Billboard Awning rd Monument Dual Post Pylon sn: sq. ft.	
CHECK ONE: ☐New Sign ☐Existing Sign ☐Face Change Only	TYPE OF SIGN (circle one Wall Projecting Wind Reader-Board Menu-Boa	,	
Horizontal Width of Sign: N/A Vertical dimension of If Sign is detached or projecting, please supply: Total	Sign: N/A Area (Height N/A Clearance: N/A	of Sign: sq. ft. A Setback: N/A	
PLEASE LIST ALL EXISTING SIGN By my signature, I state and agree, that I have carefully examined the cor and correct, and I further certify that any and all work performed shall and the Laws of the State of Wisconsin pertaining to the work described I	mpleted application and do hereby of be done in accordance with the of herein	certify that all information herein is true	
Legal Signature Suam Relhen Print Nam	e Shaun Relken	Date Mar 31, 2022	

EXISTING SIGNS:

Gross Sign Area: 154	sa ft Evistina Sian Area. 86	sa ft New Sian Area 68	sa ft
TOTALS:			
Type:	Location	Area:	sq. ft
Type:	Location	Area:	sq. ft.
Type:	Location	Area:	sq. ft
Type: WALL SIGN	Location WEST ELEVATION	Area:43	sq. ft
Type: WALL SIGN	LocationEAST ELEVATION	Area: ⁴³	sq. ft.

CITY OF WAUKESHA, WISCONSIN
201 DELAFIELD STREET * ROOM 200 * WAUKESHA, WI 53188 * PH: (262)524-3750 * FAX: (262)524-3751

Sign Appeals and Variances

	Innovative Signs, Inc		Living Word Evangelical Lutheran Church, Inc	
Appellant Name:		Owner Name:	3140 Saylesville Rd	
Address:	Waukesha, WI 53186	Address:	Waukesha, WI 53189	
City, St, Zip		City, St, Zip		
Phone No.	262-432-1330	Phone No.	262-347-9673	
Email	Shaun@innovative-signs.com	Email	livingword987@gmail.com	
Name and T	Type of Business: Living Word Evangelicate of premises: Church/Religious			
hereby appe	AN COMMISSION: eal the decision of the City Planner of the Waukesha Sign Code.	. I believe th	e City Planner has incorrectly interpreted	
hereby reque	est a variance from Section 27.03.14	of the V	Vaukesha Sign Code.	
• In the obelieve • In the obelieve	case of an appeal please include specie the City Planner has improperly appease of a variance, please include a descrict application of the requirement	fic references lied, or which cription of th	to the provisions of Chapter 27 that you otherwise support your appeal. e special circumstances that would make thapter unjust, inequitable, unfair, or	
are true and co		tatements cor	ntained in the papers submitted herewith	
Shaun Relken Daun Relken (Mar 31, 2022 11:39 CDT)	-	Mar	31, 2022	
	(Applicant's Signature)		(Date)	

New Permanent Sign and Variance application

Final Audit Report 2022-03-31

Created: 2022-03-31

By: Jaime Dieman (jaime@innovative-signs.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAjPhUAWhQJnW3TX3sMSFgy4WyimO0iR-v

"New Permanent Sign and Variance application" History

Document created by Jaime Dieman (jaime@innovative-signs.com) 2022-03-31 - 4:18:51 PM GMT- IP address: 74.62.73.118

Document emailed to Shaun Relken (shaun@innovative-signs.com) for signature 2022-03-31 - 4:23:17 PM GMT

Email viewed by Shaun Relken (shaun@innovative-signs.com) 2022-03-31 - 4:39:25 PM GMT- IP address: 74.62.73.118

Document e-signed by Shaun Relken (shaun@innovative-signs.com)

Signature Date: 2022-03-31 - 4:39:55 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 74.62.73.118

Agreement completed. 2022-03-31 - 4:39:55 PM GMT